
Week Ending 03/10/2017

Global Equity International
Inc

Monday
3/6/17

Closing Bid 0.0156

Closing Ask 0.017

High 0.017

Low 0.0152

Last Sale 0.0156

Volume 1,167,314

Dollar Volume 18,467

Reg Sho/Rule 4320 No

Tuesday
3/7/17

0.0142

0.0164

0.0169

0.015

0.01588

1,920,716

30,739

No

Wednesday
3/8/17

0.0161

0.0175

0.0176

0.016

0.0161

1,502,400

24,131

No

Thursday
3/9/17

0.0144

0.0157

0.0176

0.0145

0.01491

1,301,275

19,835

No

Friday
3/10/17

0.015

0.0164

0.01623

0.0142

0.01623

360,941

5,277

No

Qtr 2
4/1/16-6/30/16

Closing Bid 0.017

High Bid 0.027

Low Bid 0.0105

High 0.0325

Low 0.01

Last Sale 0.0172

Qtr 3
7/1/16-9/30/16

0.0192

0.023

0.0133

0.0255

0.0128

0.0205

Qtr 4
10/1/16-12/31/16

0.0144

0.02

0.0128

0.023

0.01091

0.0147

Qtr 1
1/1/17-3/10/17

0.015

0.0192

0.0119

0.0205

0.0115

0.01623

High Price

Low Price

Average Price

Average Daily

Dollar Volume

Number of

Median Price

Median Daily Volume

VWAP

52 Week High

52 Week Low

Shares Outstanding

Visit otciq.com for Weekly Time and Sales

Quarterly

Blue Sky

0.0176 (3/8/17)

0.0142 (3/10/17)

1,250,529

0.01583

0.016

119

98,445

1,301,275

Contact Issuer Services to
Subscribe to the Blue Sky
Monitoring Service

0.01574

0.01623  +0.00113 (7.48%)  V 6,252,646

0.0325 (5/20/16)

0.01 (4/26/16)

379.48 M
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Week Ending 03/10/2017

Global Equity International
Inc

Short Interest Short interest provided by FINRA

Date Short Interest % Change Avg. Daily Share Volume Days to Cover Split

2/15/17 9,663 -47.11 2,541,856 1.0 No

1/31/17 18,270 308.36 1,391,844 1.0 No

1/13/17 4,474 -81.1 888,754 1.0 No

12/30/16 23,667 -6.36 378,509 1.0 No

12/15/16 25,274 237.66 1,050,789 1.0 No

11/30/16 7,485 -70.66 3,534,824 1.0 No

News
Type TitleRelease Date

Kingsman James, A Division Of Global Equity International Inc., Tenders
For US$3.5 Million (12.8 Million AED) in Recruitment & HR Consultancy
Projects Across The Middle East

3/8/17 Press Release

Financial & Research Reports
There were no financial reports published to the OTC Disclosure & News Service this week.

Videos & Investor Presentations
There were no videos or presentations published to the OTC Disclosure & News Service this week.
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OTC Markets Group hereby grants to the Company and its affiliates a non-exclusive, non-assignable and non-transferable license to
receive, reproduce and use the information contained in this OTC Market Report for the company’s private use at the company’s and
it affiliates’ location(s) for no other purpose. The company and its affiliates may not sell, lease, furnish, or otherwise permit or provide
access to this OTC Market Report to any other person, except that the company and its affiliates may furnish this OTC Market Report
to (i ) the company’s shareholders, potential investors or customers, on a non-continuous basis, using the following methods and no
other method: (a) in written advertisements, correspondence, or other literature and (b) during voice telephonic conversations not
entailing computerized voice, automated information inquiry systems, or any similar technology, and (ii) for internal purposes, to its
and its affiliates’ directors, officers, employees and advisors. The company and its affiliates shall take reasonable security precautions
to prevent persons not authorized herein to receive this OTC Market Report from gaining access to this OTC Market Report.


